
Call for FREE Expert Advice, Factory Direct Pricing & Volume Discounts              
1-888-849-1233

www.FactoryFansDirect.com

Total System Solutions

Due to our continual effort to provide the best products available and adhere to market conditions; literature, products, prices and availability are subject to change without notice.

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
                   and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product. 
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Mega Storm II
 72˝ Fiberglass Exhaust Fan

Features
• 48,264 CFM @.10”SP high performance model available 

• 2 high efficiency models that exceed 21 CFM/Watt

• UV resistant smooth molded fiberglass housing

• Twin Gates® size “A” belts are easily accessible 
   and require no tools for replacement in seconds

• Double groove steel belt tensioner for longer life

• Quiet and smooth operation

• Innovative 5 bladed 
   aluminum propeller

• Aluminum or poly shutters

• One-piece molded cone

• Heavy gauge stainless steel shutter clips

• 1½” shaft and sealed pillow block bearings

• Heavy duty guard is hot dip galvanized after welding

• Drainage holes in the bottom of the housing for moisture

• 3 Year Warranty on Energy efficient (-E) and 
   High efficient (-H) motors

• 3 Year Warranty bearings

• 10 Year Warranty on propeller

• 20 Year Warranty on fiberglass housing 
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Stainless steel heavy gauge shutter clips swivel by hand for easy 
removal of the shutter when it’s time to clean or maintain your fan.

Heavy duty guard is hot dip galvanized 
after welding to protect from corrosion.

Easy access top mount motorEasy access top mount motor

tensioner for longer life
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High Performance 
& High Efficiency 
Models Available

@ 0.10” SP

Part #
Three Phase
With Cone
Aluminum Shutter
VMA72A5C33
VMA72A5C33-E
VMA72A5C33-H
Poly Shutter
VMP72A5C33
VMP72A5C33-E
VMP72A5C33-H
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Size

72”
72”
72”

72”
72”
72”

Drive

Belt
Belt
Belt

Belt
Belt
Belt

Prop

5-Alm
5-Alm
5-Alm

5-Alm
5-Alm
5-Alm

CFM

39,270
40,121
48,264

37,840
37,828
46,124

CFM/ 
Watt

20.4
21.1
18.2

18.8
19.5
16.2

Ph

3
3
3

3
3
3

Spd

1
1
1

1
1
1

Rough Opening 
77” W x 77”H

Side-By-Side Recommended OC Dimension for Fan w/Cone
Minimum 81”

Bold red text is data based on testing performed by an accredited 
lab using ANSI/AMCA 210-07 standard. 


